Race Date
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Overall
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Name
Anthony Holguin
Dardan Gashi
Landon Bachta
Rick Molitor
Tyler Lacroix
Brenna Lindemann
Chelsea Palmer
Michael Muzzarelli
Armoska Jenna
Paul Schultz
Raquel Quenzer
Derek Starry
Don Becker
Sara Wheeler
Jessica Smith
Tiffany Ingersoll
Lindsey Fish
Maddy Spangler
John Huber
Nathan Wheeler
Crystal Graceffa
Misty Dosier
Rachael Kanalas
Liz Brown
Sue Breiby
Frank Calvagna
Gabby Niedermeier
Adam Walden
James Roewer
Heather Walden
Janine Wilson
Stacie Waggoner
Ashlyn Hemmer
Paula Butorka
Trish Peterson
Gina Starry
Doug Floski
Abbey Confer
Brian Breiby
Stephanie Buehler
Emily Dempsey
Dillon Moore
Jody Swiech
Landon Smith
Arianna Irvin
Amber Dach
Molly Wheeler

Byron Rocks 5k/10k

Overall Finish List

City

Dixon IL
Sycamore IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rock Falls IL
Byron IL
Oregon IL
Byron IL

Rock Falls IL
Byron IL
German Valley IL
Loves Park IL
Sycamore IL
Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL
Stillman Valley IL
Stillman Valley IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Schaumburg IL
Caledonia IL
Sherrard IL
Brodhead WI
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL
Oregon IL
Freeport IL
Durand IL

Davis Junction IL
Byron IL

Loves Park IL
Byron IL
Winslow IL
Sherrard IL
Byron IL

Byron IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL

I IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k

60 33
44 30

4 14
85 49
78 19
79 37
94 35
90 11
144 32
142 51
103 33
121 26

7 55
136 45
116 37
62 31
37 29
118 34
61 60
135 12
49 51
35 47
72 52
17 44
15 63
21 56
141 29
132 37
108 32
133 37
138 44
131 41
56 25
20 49
98 54
122 53
39 64
26 33
12 65
18 34
33 37
87 20
125 58
117 11
63 12
30 36
134 13
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: Overall
30-39
0-15
40-49
16-19
Overall
30-39
0-15
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-99
0-15
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-99
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-99
30-39
60-99
30-39
30-39
2: 20-29
50-59
: 0-15
1: 0-15
11: 30-39
2: 0-15
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Race Date
May 01, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

Name
Richard Dodd
Adam Adolph
Sophia Buseski
Madison Collier
Jacob Sigwards
Brandy Spear
Ashley Whetsel
Randi Van Wagoner
Ann Bosic
Sofya Peysakhovich
Tara Hendricks
Pattie Bernhard
Drew Bernhard
Barb McGuire
Cindy Mann
Denise Swartz
Timothy Rundblade
Chelsea Breiby
Casey Smith
Clarice Brisart
Cathie Getts
Grace Coppernell
Addy Kramer
Amanda Monette
Jane Kramer
Emily Judisch
Galil Fisher
Elizabeth Sanderson
Lynn Rakuc
Elisa Perkins

Byron Rocks 5k/10k

Overall Finish List

City

Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL
Stillman Valley IL
Stillman Valley IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Yorkville IL
Dekalb IL
Chicago IL
Oregon IL
Byron IL

Byron IL
Pecatonica IL
Byron IL

Byron IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

Byron IL

Cedar Rapids 1A
Davis Junction IL
Robins A
Dekalb IL
South Beloit IL
Kirkland IL
Byron IL

Mount Morris IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
34 36
2 32
19 21
25 19
112 18
119 46
137 32
128 33
10 58
99 32
57 36
9 57
8 25
81 56
80 62
124 67
110 47
13 29
114 20
16 41
45 60
28 7
76 14
86 44
77 67
67 30
38 50
111 31
104 57
97 ©51
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16-19
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30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
60-99
60-99
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
60-99
0-15
0-15
40-49
60-99
30-39
50-59

. 30-39
. 50-59
. 50-59
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Name
Steve Bosic
Jay King
Steve Speece
Michael Balian
James Helmick
Nathan Breiby
Greg Elmer
Michael Rock
Andrea Cashman
Spencer Halsmer
Brian Muzzarelli
Kirby Jasper
Steve Frankel
Jason Smith
Amanda Corzatt
Steve Foss
Jenny Waggoner
David Grutze
Loretta Gibson
Arica Plautz
Alyssa Basten
Emily Kaht
Mike Pierce
Matthew McGuire
Jeffrey Allen
Ellen Chosnyk
Mysty McGuire
Don Munz
Lora Oberg
Bruce Piper
Brooke Patrick
Michael Noga
Paul Ridsdale
Amy Frankel
Jose Del Risco
Mckenzie Kline
Taylor Foes
Jodi Heuerman
Jason Varilek
Lynda Joiner
Kathy Jean Hermeyer
Jaboa King
Kristen Young
Patti Overlin
Brittany Tewksbury
John Gibson
Jessica Rundblade

Byron Rocks 5k/10k
Overall Finish List

City
Waltham MA
Walnut IL
Winnebago IL
Algonquin IL
Roscoe IL
Byron IL
Byron IL
Byron IL
Dixon IL
Byron IL
Byron IL
Dixon IL
Aurora IL
Byron IL
Media IL
Mount Morris IL
Chicago IL
Rockton IL
Walnut IL
Rockford IL
Richmond IL
Mchenry IL
Oswego IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Genoa IL
Rockford IL
Genoa IL
Byron IL
Plainfield IL
Aurora IL
Plano IL
Loves Park IL
Buda IL
Oregon IL
Oregon IL
Tiskilwa IL
Princeton IL
Walnut IL
Genoa IL
Genoa IL
Genoa IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10k
11 52
74 31
143 46

5 48
55 40
14 29
36 48
106 54
22 32
54 25
89 38
64 36
43 52
115 42
29 36
41 53
130 41
52 67
47 51
102 29

6 29
71 30
100 58
82 44

3 45
23 35
83 41
88 54
92 44
101 60
96 41
91 42
105 54
42 50
32 53
75 14
40 26
59 39
129 50
66 61
58 58
73 30
139 44
93 44
127 34
46 59
109 44
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Overall
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
Overall
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-99
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-99
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
0-15
20-29
30-39
50-59
60-99
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49

Time

39:44.2
42:22.1
44:34.0
44:38.2
44:56.4
46:06.1
46:34.1
47:07.1
47:34.0
51:03.8
51:45.1
53:49.8
54:36.7
55:35.1
55:54.9
55:58.4
56:32.3
56:57.8
58:00.9
58:52.2
59:04.1
59:04.1
1:01:57.9
1:02:17.9
1:03:26.7
1:03:32.8
1:03:36.4
1:04:29.1
1:04:47.8
1:05:51.8
1:05:54.1
1:06:12.6
1:06:31.4
1:06:54.9
1:06:55.3
1:09:02.9
1:09:23.0
1:10:43.3
1:10:43.6
1:13:17.5
1:13:21.4
1:18:49.8
1:21:12.4
1:21:15.0
1:21:15.6
1:27:40.4
1:28:39.5
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